
 
The Oakland County Workforce Development Board 

And Executive Committee Meeting Dates for 
Calendar Year 2022 

 
 

BOARD MEETINGS - 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 
 

Board Meeting Dates Board Meeting Location 
 

          Tuesday, January 18, 2022 
          Tuesday, March 15, 2022 
          Tuesday, May 17, 2022 
          Tuesday, July 19, 2022 
          Tuesday, September 20, 2022 CANCELED 
          Tuesday, November 22, 2022 

The Iroquois Club 
43248 Woodward Avenue 
Bloomfield Hills, MI  48302 

 

 
 
 
   

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETINGS - 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
 
 

    Executive Committee Meeting Dates 
 

      Executive Committee Meeting Locations 

Friday, January 14, 2022 Oakland County Michigan Works! Troy 
550 Stephenson Highway, Suite 400  
Troy, MI 48083 

Friday, March 11, 2022 Oakland County Michigan Works! Oak Park 
22180 Parklawn  
Oak Park, MI 48237 

Friday, May 13, 2022 Oakland County Michigan Works! Novi 
31186 Beck Road 
Novi, MI 48377 

Friday, July 15, 2022 Oakland County Michigan Works! Waterford 
7500 Highland Road 
Waterford, MI 48327 

Friday, September 16, 2022 
CANCELED 

Oakland County Michigan Works! Pontiac 
1850 North Perry 
Pontiac, MI 48340 

Friday, November 18, 2022 Oakland County Michigan Works! Southfield 
21415 Civic Center Drive Suite 116 
Southfield, MI 48076 

 
 
 


